
Lake Montfort School Bengaluru – 560049
Unit Test - March 2026

DATE DAY GRADE-10
(2026-27)

GRADE-12
(2026-27)

12-03-2026 Thursday Online Class Online Class
13-03-2026 Friday Regular Class Regular class
14-03-2026 Saturday Online Class Online Class
16-03-2026 Monday Science Regular class
17-03-2026 Tuesday Study Leave Study Leave
18-03-2026 Wednesday 2nd language Physics/Economics
19-03-2026 Thursday UGADI

Holiday
UGADI
Holiday

20-03-2026 Friday English Biology/Computer Science /
Accountancy

21-03-2026 Saturday RAMZAN
Holiday

RAMZAN
Holiday

23-03-2026 Monday Mathematics Mathematics/Applied
Mathematics/Informatics
Practices/Physical Education

24-03-2026 Tuesday Study Leave Study Leave
25-03-2026 Wednesday Artificial

Intelligence
Chemistry/Business Studies

26-03-2026 Thursday Study Leave Study Leave
27-03-2026 Friday Social Science English

Note:
Grade 10&12 Grade 12 ALLEN

Marks 40 40
Duration 2 Hrs

8:30 AM – 10:00 AM- Personal Study
10:10 AM- 12:10 PM- Writing

2 Hrs
8:30 AM – 9:20 AM- Personal Study
9:30 AM- 11:30 AM- Writing
Allen Students will be dropped at Allen
Centre by School bus once the test is
over.

Half day working from 13-03-2026 (Friday) to 27-03-2026(Friday)

Dr. Bro.Antony Samy
Principal


